Radial Diaphragm
Tank Outlet Valves
IMI PBM Igenix®
Clean. Reliable. Simple. Versatile
2     Radial Diaphragm Tank Outlet Valves
As an ISO 9001:2015 manufacturer, IMI PBM produces standard and custom sanitary valve products
for services required to minimize contamination, facilitate CIP/SIP and reduce downtime. IMI PBM

Specifications, Weights, CV
How to Order
SPECIFICATIONS RD VALVE
Sizes 1/2” - 3” (DN15 - DN80)
Body and Weld pad 316L Stainless, Hastelloys, AL6XN, & more
Maximum Working Pressure 175 psi / 12 bar CWP
Diaphragm/Gasket Materials Silicone or V-TEF™/PTFE
Temperatures Silicone to -60°F to 275°F (-51.11°C to 135°C),
V-TEF™ +32°F to 400°F (+0°C to 204.44°C)
WEIGHTS
Size
 Valve,
manual
 Valve +
actuator
 Valve +
clamp,
manual
 Valve +
Clamp +
actuator
lb. kg. lb. kg. lb. kg. lb. kg.
1/2” DN15 3.14 1.4 4.46 2.0 2.87 1.3 4.20 1.9
3/4” DN20 3.17 1.4 4.32 2.0 3.00 1.4 4.15 1.9
1” DN25 7.10 3.2 9.50 4.3 6.53 3.0 8.90 4.0
DN40 8.56 3.9 14.20 6.4 9.16 4.2 14.00 6.4
2” DN50 15.90 7.2 21.90 9.9 15.10 6.8 21.00 9.5
3” DN80 31.80 14.4 62.80 28.5 27.70 12.6 59.70 27.1
4” DN100 39.02 17.70 71.99 32.65 34.92 15.84 68.47 31.06
CV  Values
Size Cv Kv
1/2” DN15 3.30 2.9
3/4” DN20 10.30 8.9
1” DN25 14.60 12.6
1-1/2” DN40 48.10 41.6
2” DN50 72.20 62.5
3” DN80 167.70 145.1
4” DN100 240.0 207.6
PRODUCT (1-2)
MATERIAL (3-4)
SIZE (5)
SERIES
(6)
OUTLET END
CONNECTION
(7)
OUTLET
ORIENTATION
CONNECTION
(8)
DIAPHRAGM
/GASKET
(9)
TANK PAD
OPTIONS
(10-11)
PURGE PORTS/
SATELLITE VALVE
(12)
OPERATOR
(13-14)
POLISH
(MECH. UNLESS
NOTED)
(15-16)
HL 316L Stainless C 1/2" F Extended
Butt Weld
1 2 Degree Slope W/
Straight Outlet
B Silicone/
Silicone
- - Standard Weld Pad - No purge option(s) selected - - w/Manual Knob G 15Ra ID / 63Ra OD after EP